made in the tender document downloaded from company’s website, at the 
time of submission of the tender document. In case of non submission of 

cost of tender document, the tender shall be liable for rejection. 
4.1. Tenders in the prescribed format complete in all respects accompanied 
with earnest money of Rs.17,500/-[Rupees Seventeen thousand five 

hundred only] in the form of Bank draft/Pay order drawn on any Scheduled 
Bank in favour of “The Bisra Stone Lime Company Limited”, payable at 

Birmitrapur should reach or dropped in the tender box laying in Conference 
Hall of the Company  on or before 19/12/2025   at 03:30 PM

[...]

right to cancel the part or whole of the Tender without assigning any 
reasons thereof. 

8. The contract can be closed by either party by giving 45 days notice 

without assigning any reasons what so ever. 
9. The agency shall submit the filled in tender form along with A/c. 

payee Bankers Cheque or D.D for Rs. 17,500/-(Rupees Seventeen 

thousand five hundred only)  drawn in favour of “The Bisra Stone 
Lime co. Ltd.” payable at SBI, Birmitrapur Branch, as earnest money 

deposit which shall be refundable after the successful completion of 
the contract. No interest shall be paid on the earnest money so 
deposited.